Bay of Islands-Whangaroa Community Board- New Footpaths Programme

Footpaths Programme 18/19 - Recommended from Community Board

Footpath
Rank

Picked
Picked
Picked

Picked

Notes:

Type

Footpath

Footpath

Footpath

Footpath

Details

Landing Road bridge to Scudders Beach Rd
Te Tapui Rd to Matauri Bay School link
Opua: Kellet Street at Opua school

Long Beach Rd footpath corner to car park

Total

The amount of work completed will depend on actual works
pricing - a maximum of $150,000 would be completed.

The last project would only be part completed to provide a
total of $150,000, with the remainder completed in the
following financial year.

Footpath Program 18/19 - Recommended through prioritization
Works Completed in this order are eligible for NZTA Subsidy

Footpath
Rank

Notes:

Type

Footpath
Footpath
Footpath
Footpath
Footpath

Footpath

Details

Cobham Rd Hone Heke to Mill Lane
Landing Road bridge to Scudders Beach Rd
Opua : Kellet Street at Opua school

Riddell Rd

Wellington to Little Queen Street

Mission Rd (Total Cost $111,600) - Design in 18/19,
Construction 19/20

Total

The amount of work completed will depend on actual works
pricing - a maximum of $249,000 (subject to NZTA approval)
would be fundable.

Estimated
Cost
$ 93,300
$ 15,800
$ 4,650
$ 37,200
$ 150,950
Estimated
Cost
$ 10,500
$ 93,300
$ 4,650
$ 105,450
$ 10,010
$ 25,000
$ 248,910

NZTA
Contribution

$ -

$ o

NZTA
Contribution

$ 6,930
$ 61,578
$ 3,069
$ 27,423
$ 99,000

Local Share
$ 93,300
$ 15,800
$ 4,650
$ 37,200
$ 150,950
Local Share
$ 3,570
$ 31,722
$ 1,581
$ 78,027
$ 10,010
$ 25,000
$ 149,910



