Bay of Islands-Whangaroa Community Board- New Footpaths Programme

Footpaths Programme 18/19 - Recommended from Community Board

Footpath Rank	Туре	Details		 Estimated Cost		NZTA Contribution		Local Share	
Picked	Footpath	Landing Road bridge to Scudders Beach Rd		\$ 93,300	\$	-	\$	93,300	
Picked	Footpath	Te Tapui Rd to Matauri Bay School link		\$ 15,800	\$	-	\$	15,800	
Picked	Footpath	Opua: Kellet Street at Opua school		\$ 4,650	\$	-	\$	4,650	
Picked	Footpath	Long Beach Rd footpath corner to car park		\$ 37,200	\$	-	\$	37,200	
		7	Total	\$ 150,950	\$	-	\$	150,950	

1	The amount of work completed will depend on actual works pricing - a maximum of \$150,000 would be completed.					
2	The last project would only be part completed to provide a total of \$150,000, with the remainder completed in the following financial year.					

Footpath Program 18/19 - Recommended through prioritization Works Completed in this order are eligible for NZTA Subsidy

Footpath Rank	Туре	Details		E	Estimated Cost		NZTA Contribution		Local Share	
1	Footpath	Cobham Rd Hone Heke to Mill Lane		\$	10,500	\$	6,930	\$	3,570	
2	Footpath	Landing Road bridge to Scudders Beach Rd		\$	93,300	\$	61,578	\$	31,722	
3	Footpath	Opua : Kellet Street at Opua school		\$	4,650	\$	3,069	\$	1,581	
4	Footpath	Riddell Rd		\$	105,450	\$	27,423	\$	78,027	
5	Footpath	Wellington to Little Queen Street		\$	10,010			\$	10,010	
5	Footpath	Mission Rd (Total Cost \$111,600) - Design in 18/19, Construction 19/20		\$	25,000			\$	25,000	
			Total	\$	248,910	\$	99,000	\$	149,910	

Notes:

1

Notes:

The amount of work completed will depend on actual works pricing - a maximum of \$249,000 (subject to NZTA approval) would be fundable.